

WPS No. 5844 of 2022

Order Sheet

09/09/2024 Pawan	Mr. Vivek Verma, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Rishabh Bisen, learned PL for the State/respondents. Parties are directed to complete the pleadings within a period of 10 weeks. List the case in the 3rd week of January, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
---------------------------------------	--