



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5844 of 2022

RAMKISHUN SURYAVANSHI **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Ms. Mugdha Sharma, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Parag Kotecha, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Abhishek Singh, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted 03 working days' to file rejoinder. Call this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
--------------------------	---

vatti